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1 91 HIE # KK-S I TAKE FIRST R¥yIYU-2R 1'38.298 8/9 99.914 08:17:55
2 I35 KK-S I Ecotech Works 1'38.418 0.120 0120 7/9  100.036 0816:17
3 2 Hbh AR KK-S I | M2 engineering KK-sSI 1'38.429  0.131 0.011 8/9 100048 08:17:57
4 11 HE KB KK-S T Rn—sportefBEViouroka 138590 0292 0161 6/8 100211 08:14:43
5 6 =W WRE KK-S T LAPSLYL—YUY 1'38.727 0.429 0.137 8/8 100.351 08:18:08
6 12 NIl ER KK-S T HIROTEX M2 KK—=SII 1'38.780 0.482 0.053 9/9 100.404  08:19:38
7 55 WA H# KK-S I AMORE TOKYO FlL—u¥ 1'38.940 0.642 0160 9/9 100.567 08:19:31
8 17 ®#H A KK-S T Rn—sports: fBHELKMR 1'39.098 0.800 0.158 6/8 100.728 08:14:44
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13 81 H%E & RD1OV SSECKAKRS%®10V 1'39.414  1.116 0052 8/8  101.049 08:18:06
14 47 U —A KK-S I HKR TK—Sport MYST 1'39.689 1.391 0275 7/7  101.328 08:18:27
15 22  $)l BX KK-STI X¥F4TvIKKS 2EFTF 1'39.917 1.619 0228 8/8 101.560 08:18:22
16 15 #EX FX KK-S I Rn—sportsHHEKK—S2 1'40.588 2.290 0671 8/8 102.242 08:19:00
17 21 K@ # KK-S T SRk E¥SF-HBE 140607 2309 0019 6/7 102261 081641
18 56 2B ¥ | KK-STI KTFUELT T4 AXIA b 1'40.840 2.542 0233 2/2 102.498 08:03:44
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